Ulk Wayne

Born 6/15/1987
Breeder Holland
Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLNLDMO000456911499

Herdbook number
SWE 90204
DNK 240552

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

# Daughters

Udder health -
Conformation -

Breed proportions

HOL BW

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLNLDM000456911499/HOL
3/8/2026

Wayne Apol
HEEN HOLUSAMO00000159058
2

Cross-Farm Matt Speckl
€Dl HOLUSAF00000772742
9

S-W-D Vali
V(eS8 HOLUSAMO00000165041
4

Farinade
\/(e1sN HOLDEUF00100445868
0

MGD
S

E Wayne
SIIEYHOLUSAMO00000177961
5

Ulkje Fari 257
HOLNLDF00045138820
1

Da

W T Viking

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

110
96
89
97

94

46
82
94
79

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




