

Born	6/15/1987
Breeder	Holland
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLNLDM000456911499

Herdbook number	
SWE	90204
DNK	240552

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	-	-
Udder health	-	-
Conformation	-	-
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	BW
%	88	12

Sire	E Wayne HOLUSAM00000177961 5	PGS	Wayne Apol HOLUSAM00000159058 2
		PGD	Cross-Farm Matt Speckl HOLUSAF00000772742 9
Dam	Ulkje Fari 257 HOLNLDF00045138820 1	MGS	S-W-D Vali HOLUSAM00000165041 4
		MGD	Farinade HOLDEUF00100445868 0
		MGD S	W T Viking

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-40							
Yield	71							
Growth								
Fertility	110							
Birth	96							
Calving	89							
Udder health	97							
General health								
Claw health								
Frame	94							
Feet & legs								
Udder	44							
Milkability	82							
Temperament	94							
Longevity	79							
Youngstock survival								
Saved feed								

